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NOTE: Dashed lines on roof denote PV panel location. 
Size and amount dependant on site location/orientation



Bedroom 3

Landing

Bathroom

Bedroom 2

Lounge

Store

WC

Kitchen/Dining

Hall

Store

En-Suite

Bedroom 1

Store

Landing

This Housetype is compliant with
NDSS

REV DATE BY AMENDMENTS

DATE: SCALE @ A3: DRAWN BY:

DWG TITLE:

HOUSE TYPE:

DRWG No: REV:

COINS REFERENCE:

1 : 1001 : 100

1
7

/0
7/

2
0

2
3

 1
5:

5
6

:4
7

A

Planning Sheet - Floor Plans

Baildon - Mid

12/07/2023 GROUPGROUP

BAI/0-001

PLANNING

AV23 SPECIFICATION

1 : 100

First Floor.
1 : 100

Ground Floor.
1 : 100

Second Floor.
A 17/07/2023 BLK First Issue

1000
0 2000

Scale Bar @ 1:100
(mm)

3000
4000

5000
6000

7000
8000

9000
10000



This Housetype is compliant with
NDSS

REV DATE BY AMENDMENTS

DATE: SCALE @ A3: DRAWN BY:

DWG TITLE:

HOUSE TYPE:

DRWG No: REV:

COINS REFERENCE:

1 : 1001 : 100

1
7

/0
7/

2
0

2
3

 1
5:

5
6

:5
8

A

Planning Sheet - Elevations -
Standard

Baildon - Mid

12/07/2023 GROUPGROUP

BAI/0-002

PLANNING

AV23 SPECIFICATION

1 : 100

Front Elevation
1 : 100

Rear Elevation

1000
0 2000

Scale Bar @ 1:100
(mm)

3000
4000

5000
6000

7000
8000

9000
10000

A 17/07/2023 BLK First Issue

NOTE: Dashed lines on roof denote PV panel location. 
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NOTE: Dashed lines on roof denote PV panel location. 
Size and amount dependant on site location/orientation
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NOTE: Dashed lines on roof denote PV panel location. 
Size and amount dependant on site location/orientation
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NOTE: Dashed lines on roof denote PV panel location. 
Size and amount dependant on site location/orientation
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NOTE: Dashed lines on roof denote PV panel location. 
Size and amount dependant on site location/orientation
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NOTE: Dashed lines on roof denote PV panel location. 
Size and amount dependant on site location/orientation



Lounge

Lobby

Hall WC

Kitchen/Dining

Store

Bedroom 3

Landing

S
to

re

Bathroom

Bedroom 2

E
n-

S
ui

te
 2

Live/ Work

En-Suite 1Landing

Bedroom 1

Store

Store

This Housetype is compliant with
NDSS

REV DATE BY AMENDMENTS

DATE: SCALE @ A3: DRAWN BY:

DWG TITLE:

HOUSE TYPE:

DRWG No: REV:

COINS REFERENCE:

1 : 1001 : 100

0
8

/0
5/

2
0

2
4

 1
4:

2
5

:0
8

B

Planning Sheet - Floor Plans

Salbury - End - Alt

06/09/2023 GROUPGROUP

PLANNING

AV23 SPECIFICATION

SAL/ALT/END/0-001.5

1 : 100

Ground Floor
1 : 100

First Floor
1 : 100

Second Floor

A 06/09/2023 BLK First Issue

B 08/05/2024 JM NDSS Planning name corrected from "Saltbury" to
"Salbury"

1000
0 2000

Scale Bar @ 1:100
(mm)

3000
4000

5000
6000

7000
8000

9000
10000



This Housetype is compliant with
NDSS

REV DATE BY AMENDMENTS

DATE: SCALE @ A3: DRAWN BY:

DWG TITLE:

HOUSE TYPE:

DRWG No: REV:

COINS REFERENCE:

1 : 1001 : 100

0
8

/0
5/

2
0

2
4

 1
4:

2
5

:5
4

B

Planning Sheet - Elevations -
Standard

Salbury - End - Alt

06/09/2023 GROUPGROUP

PLANNING

AV23 SPECIFICATION

SAL/ALT/END/0-002.5

1 : 100

Front Elevation
1 : 100

Left Side Elevation
1 : 100

Rear Elevation

NOTE: Dashed lines on roof denote PV panel location. 
Size and amount dependant on site location/orientation

1000
0 2000

Scale Bar @ 1:100
(mm)

3000
4000

5000
6000

7000
8000

9000
10000

A 06/09/2023 BLK First Issue

B 08/05/2024 JM NDSS Planning name corrected from "Saltbury" to
"Salbury"



Kitchen/ Dining

WC Hall

Store

Lounge

Lobby

Bedroom 2

E
n-

S
ui

te
 2

Bathroom

Landing

S
to

re

Live/ WorkBedroom 3

Store

En-Suite 1
Landing

Bedroom 1

Store

This Housetype is compliant with
NDSS

REV DATE BY AMENDMENTS

DATE: SCALE @ A3: DRAWN BY:

DWG TITLE:

HOUSE TYPE:

DRWG No: REV:

COINS REFERENCE:

1 : 1001 : 100

0
8

/0
5/

2
0

2
4

 1
3:

5
4

:5
8

B

Planning Sheet - Floor Plans

Salbury - End

23/06/2023 GROUPGROUP

PLANNING

AV23 SPECIFICATION

SAL/END/0-001.5

1 : 100

Ground Floor
1 : 100

First Floor
1 : 100

Second Floor
A 17/07/2023 BLK First Issue

B 08/05/2024 JM NDSS Planning name corrected from "Saltbury" to
"Salbury"

1000
0 2000

Scale Bar @ 1:100
(mm)

3000
4000

5000
6000

7000
8000

9000
10000



This Housetype is compliant with
NDSS

REV DATE BY AMENDMENTS

DATE: SCALE @ A3: DRAWN BY:

DWG TITLE:

HOUSE TYPE:

DRWG No: REV:

COINS REFERENCE:

1 : 1001 : 100

0
8

/0
5/

2
0

2
4

 1
3:

5
5

:4
0

B

Planning Sheet - Elevations
Standard

Salbury - End

23/06/2023 GROUPGROUP

PLANNING

AV23 SPECIFICATION

SAL/END/0-002.5

1 : 100

Front Elevation
1 : 100

Left Side Elevation
1 : 100

Rear Elevation

1000
0 2000

Scale Bar @ 1:100
(mm)

3000
4000

5000
6000

7000
8000

9000
10000

A 17/07/2023 BLK First Issue

B 08/05/2024 JM NDSS Planning name corrected from "Saltbury" to
"Salbury"

NOTE: Dashed lines on roof denote PV panel location. 
Size and amount dependant on site location/orientation
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NOTE: Dashed lines on roof denote PV panel location. 
Size and amount dependant on site location/orientation
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A 17/07/2023 BLK First Issue

B 22/07/2024 BLK Stairwell offset 3900 from front elevation & width amended
to 1045mm. Lounge increased 34mm in length. Bedroom 2
increased 34mm in length. Bath SVP relocated to allow
improved connection to WC.
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A 17/07/2023 BLK First Issue
B 22/07/2024 BLK Eaves and ridge height now shown correctly

NOTE: Dashed lines on roof denote PV panel location. 
Size and amount dependant on site location/orientation
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NOTE: Dashed lines on roof denote PV panel location. 
Size and amount dependant on site location/orientation



Bedroom 2

Landing

Bathroom

Bedroom 1

Live/Work

Wardrobe

Lobby

Hall WC

Kitchen/ Dining

Lounge

Store

This Housetype is compliant with
NDSS

REV DATE BY AMENDMENTS

DATE: SCALE @ A3: DRAWN BY:

DWG TITLE:

HOUSE TYPE:

DRWG No: REV:

COINS REFERENCE:

1 : 1001 : 100

2
2

/0
7/

2
0

2
4

 1
6:

1
8

:2
0

B

Planning Sheet - Floor Plans

R2.1 - End - Alt

01/09/2023 GROUPGROUP

R3/ALT/0-001.5

PLANNING

AV23 SPECIFICATION

1 : 100

First Floor
1 : 100

Ground Floor

1
0 2

Scale Bar @ 1:100
(m)

3
4

5
6

7
8

9
10

A 04/09/2023 BLK First Issue

B 22/07/2024 GK SVP and WWHR relocated eitherside of kitchen wall. Store
length increased to 1200mm.
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A 04/09/2023 BLK First Issue

B 22/07/2024 GK W04 (Bed 2) to the front elevation and W08 (Bed 1) to the
rear elevation now shown with floating mullion.

NOTE: Dashed lines on roof denote PV panel location. 
Size and amount dependant on site location/orientation
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A 04/09/2023 BLK First Issue

B 22/07/2024 BLK Kitchen now displayed correctly. Store to lounge length
increased to 1200mm.
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NDSS Storage Compliance
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A 04/09/2023 BLK First Issue

B 22/07/2024 JM All 1585 wide windows on first floor now show floating
mullion. Standard elevation renamed "Traditional Brick".
Concrete brick movement joint locations now shown.

NOTE: Dashed lines on roof denote PV panel location. 
Size and amount dependant on site location/orientation
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A 04/09/2023 BLK First Issue

B 22/07/2024 JM All 1585 wide first floor windows now show floating mullion.
Standard elevation renamed “Traditional Brick”.
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